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Headline numbers

Please find the latest numbers below.

Tickets Approved causes

341 49

Annual funds for good causes

£10,639.20
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Detailed breakdown

Please find a more detailed breakdown of the numbers below.

Players
Tickets 341
Players 164
Ticket per player 2.08
Annual ticket sales £17,732.00
All causes
Causes 49
Funds raised to date £4,486.80
Annualised funds £10,639.20
Operator
Community Fund tickets 82
Community funds raised to date £1,713.80
Annualised community funds £3,905.20
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Appendix: Causes

Below is a list of all the causes supported and a brief summary of their numbers.

Cause name

95.6 BRFM Bridge Radio Ltd
Age UK Kent Rivers

Apex Boxing Academy
Avenue Theatre (Community
Theatre)

Bounce DMT & Trampoline
Club

Castle Connections
Community Centre

Children and Families
Citizens Advice Swale
Communication hub. Song
signing

EASTCHURCH AVIATION
MUSEUM

EKC Sheppey Secondary
School

Ellie’s Angels

Family Matters

Faversham Assembly Rooms
Faversham Assistance Centre
(FACE)

Friendly Faces of Kent
Guildhall Museum
Queeborough

Halfway Badminton Club
Heather House Community
Cafe

Historical Research Group of
Sittingbourne / Heritage Hub
Imago Community

Infinity Age UK Sheppey

Isle of Sheppey Band

Isle of Sheppey Sailing Club
Iwade@TheBarn Trust
Joining hands Joining Hearts
Kemsley Community Centre
Launch It (Kent)

Milton Creek Country Park
Trust

Minster (Sheppey) Cricket
Club

MS Swale
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Annual
funds raised
£234.00
£52.00
£0.00
£182.00

£52.00

£0.00

£286.00
£208.00
£0.00

£312.00

£26.00

£234.00
£0.00
£0.00
£26.00

£624.00
£0.00

£0.00
£26.00

£78.00

£26.00
£234.00
£0.00
£208.00
£208.00
£0.00
£0.00
£130.00
£390.00

£0.00

£0.00



New Leaf Support - Domestic
Abuse Service

NexYouth CIC

Nurture For All CIC
SATEDA

Sheerness Town Team
Sheppey FM 92.2

Sheppey FM92.2

Sheppey Matters

Sheppey Miniature
Engineering And Model
Society

Sheppey Pulse Network
Charity

SHEPPEY UNIT 301 OF THE
SEA CADET CORPS
Sittingbourne Community
Radio (106.9 SFM)
Sittingbourne Orpheus Choral
Society

Swale Community &
Voluntary Services (Swale
CVS)

Swale Community Lottery
Central Fund

Swale Pride

Teynham Village Hall

The Autism Apprentice CIC
The Fenner Frost Foundation
The Freedom Centre

The Hope Street Centre
The Sheppey Hall Trust
Vibe Community
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£208.00

£26.00
£208.00
£312.00
£26.00
£26.00
£0.00
£52.00
£624.00

£0.00

£0.00

£260.00

£156.00

£130.00

£2,132.00

£208.00
£78.00
£260.00
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