

# **Operator Report**

Published: 07/10/2025

### Headline numbers

Please find the latest numbers below.

Tickets	Approved causes
341	49

Annual funds for good causes				
	£10,639.20			

### Detailed breakdown

Please find a more detailed breakdown of the numbers below.

#### **Players**

Tickets	341
Players	164
Ticket per player	2.08
Annual ticket sales	£17,732.00

#### All causes

Causes	49
Funds raised to date	£4,486.80
Annualised funds	£10,639.20

#### Operator

Community Fund tickets	82
Community funds raised to date	£1,713.80
Annualised community funds	£3,905.20

## Appendix: Causes

Below is a list of all the causes supported and a brief summary of their numbers.

Cause name	Status	Age (weeks)	Tickets	Players	Annual funds raised
95.6 BRFM Bridge Radio Ltd	Live	16	9	3	£234.00
Age UK Kent Rivers	Live	28	2	1	£52.00
Apex Boxing Academy	Live	18	0	0	£0.00
Avenue Theatre (Community Theatre)	Live	29	7	3	£182.00
Bounce DMT & Trampoline Club	Live	25	2	1	£52.00
Castle Connections Community Centre	Live	28	0	0	£0.00
Children and Families	Live	22	11	7	£286.00
Citizens Advice Swale	Live	29	8	4	£208.00
Communication hub. Song signing	Live	27	0	0	£0.00
EASTCHURCH AVIATION MUSEUM	Live	18	12	4	£312.00
EKC Sheppey Secondary School	Live	26	1	1	£26.00
Ellie's Angels	Live	28	9	5	£234.00
Family Matters	Pending	1	0	0	£0.00
Faversham Assembly Rooms	Live	18	0	0	£0.00
Faversham Assistance Centre (FACE)	Live	29	1	1	£26.00
Friendly Faces of Kent	Live	29	24	10	£624.00
Guildhall Museum Queeborough	Pending	3	0	0	£0.00
Halfway Badminton Club	Live	25	0	0	£0.00
Heather House Community Cafe	Live	29	1	1	£26.00
Historical Research Group of Sittingbourne / Heritage Hub	Live	28	3	1	£78.00
Imago Community	Live	29	1	1	£26.00
Infinity Age UK Sheppey	Live	28	9	4	£234.00
Isle of Sheppey Band	Pending	2	0	0	£0.00
Isle of Sheppey Sailing Club	Live	27	8	4	£208.00
Iwade@TheBarn Trust	Live	17	8	5	£208.00
Joining hands Joining Hearts	Pending	2	0	0	£0.00
Kemsley Community Centre	Live	17	0	0	£0.00
Launch It (Kent)	Live	28	5	3	£130.00
Milton Creek Country Park Trust	Live	29	15	10	£390.00
Minster (Sheppey) Cricket Club	Live	29	0	0	£0.00
MS Swale	Live	27	0	0	£0.00

New Leaf Support - Domestic	Live	29	8	3	£208.00
Abuse Service					
NexYouth CIC	Live	26	1	1	£26.00
Nurture For All CIC	Live	29	8	2	£208.00
SATEDA	Live	29	12	6	£312.00
Sheerness Town Team	Live	28	1	1	£26.00
Sheppey FM 92.2	Live	11	1	1	£26.00
Sheppey FM92.2	Live	11	0	0	£0.00
Sheppey Matters	Live	27	2	1	£52.00
Sheppey Miniature Engineering And Model Society	Live	29	24	8	£624.00
Sheppey Pulse Network Charity	Pending	3	0	0	£0.00
SHEPPEY UNIT 301 OF THE SEA CADET CORPS	Live	18	0	0	£0.00
Sittingbourne Community Radio (106.9 SFM)	Live	29	10	5	£260.00
Sittingbourne Orpheus Choral Society	Live	24	6	2	£156.00
Swale Community & Voluntary Services (Swale CVS)	Live	29	5	3	£130.00
Swale Community Lottery Central Fund	Live	29	82	42	£2,132.00
Swale Pride	Live	29	8	3	£208.00
Teynham Village Hall	Live	29	3	3	£78.00
The Autism Apprentice CIC	Live	29	10	7	£260.00
The Fenner Frost Foundation	Live	28	1	1	£26.00
The Freedom Centre	Live	24	23	11	£598.00
The Hope Street Centre	Live	26	0	0	£0.00
The Sheppey Hall Trust	Live	28	0	0	£0.00
Vibe Community	Live	28	0	0	£0.00